
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

2 

11 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.909 

3:49.357 

4.444 

4th Last Tm 

45.992 

56.344 

3rd Last Tm 

45.984 

54.462 

2nd Last Tm 

50.859 

56.678 

Last Tm 

46.184 

57.324 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

1 

No 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:40:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:36:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:15 



Pos 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

3 

8 

4 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

2:27.612 

2:35.315 

2:50.168 

4th Last Tm 

51.574 

54.301 

46.520 

3rd Last Tm 

51.574 

54.301 

46.520 

2nd Last Tm 

45.858 

49.631 

45.649 

Last Tm 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:40:54 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:44:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

7 

89 

33 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:12.841 

3:22.125 

3:23.132 

3:23.761 

4th Last Tm 

45.769 

48.211 

47.854 

53.753 

3rd Last Tm 

45.720 

48.443 

53.444 

48.374 

2nd Last Tm 

51.152 

53.024 

48.865 

48.795 

Last Tm 

46.480 

48.484 

49.037 

48.719 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:41:02 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:50:14 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

88 

2 

7 

89 

33 

11 

3 

8 

4 

5 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:12.841 
3:12.909 
3:22.125 
3:23.132 
3:23.761 
3:49.357 
2:27.612 
2:35.315 
2:50.168 

4.444 

Diff 

0.068 

9.284 

10.291 

10.920 

36.516 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:12.909] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:49.357] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.444] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:27.612] 

3  [2:35.315] 

3  [2:50.168] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:12.841] 

- 

4  [3:22.125] 

4  [3:23.132] 

4  [3:23.761] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:41:15 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

88 

2 

7 

89 

33 

11 

3 

8 

4 

5 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Rain LELLEP 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.841 

3:12.909 

3:22.125 

3:23.132 

3:23.761 

3:49.357 

2:27.612 

2:35.315 

2:50.168 

4.444 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

37 

37 

37 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 

45 

42 

40 

39 

38 

37 

37 

37 

37 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

5 

8 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Rain LELLEP 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.775 

3:33.511 

4:10.402 

4th Last Tm 

48.168 

51.002 

1:02.677 

3rd Last Tm 

47.107 

56.822 

57.670 

2nd Last Tm 

54.238 

50.886 

57.797 

Last Tm 

47.140 

50.327 

1:05.802 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:41:33 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:59:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

11 

3 

33 

Name 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

SK Villu 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

5:53.447 

1:37.033 

1:46.991 

4th Last Tm 

57.054 

46.887 

47.900 

3rd Last Tm 

50.696 

2nd Last Tm 

50.206 

46.887 

47.900 

Last Tm 

1:11.370 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Joker 

1 

2 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:41:41 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:34 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

88 

7 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:13.938 

3:15.624 

3:24.818 

3:31.031 

4th Last Tm 

46.449 

47.361 

54.849 

48.521 

3rd Last Tm 

46.360 

51.950 

48.378 

56.796 

2nd Last Tm 

46.617 

46.214 

48.711 

48.395 

Last Tm 

51.012 

46.236 

48.786 

53.333 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:41:51 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

4 

7 

89 

5 

8 

11 

3 

33 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Margo SOOMETS 
Simo VIILAS 

Total Tm 

3:13.938 
3:15.624 
3:20.775 
3:24.818 
3:31.031 
3:33.511 
4:10.402 
5:53.447 
1:37.033 
1:46.991 

Diff 

1.686 

6.837 

10.880 

17.093 

19.573 

56.464 

2:39.509 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:20.775] 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.511] 

4  [4:10.402] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [5:53.447] 

2  [1:37.033] 

2  [1:46.991] 

R3.  

4  [3:13.938] 

4  [3:15.624] 

- 

4  [3:24.818] 

4  [3:31.031] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:42:00 
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Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

7 

4 

89 

5 

8 

11 

33 

3 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Alo HINTSER 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Simo VIILAS 
Margo SOOMETS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.909 

3:12.841 

3:22.125 

2:50.168 

3:23.132 

4.444 

2:35.315 

3:49.357 

3:23.761 

2:27.612 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

37 

40 

37 

37 

38 

39 

37 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.938 

3:15.624 

3:24.818 

3:20.775 

3:31.031 

3:33.511 

4:10.402 

5:53.447 

1:46.991 

1:37.033 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

37 

36 

35 

35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 

95 

82 

79 

79 

75 

74 

74 

74 

72 

Championship Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

11 

33 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Simo VIILAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:23.006 

3:34.584 

3:27.351 

4th Last Tm 

59.041 

50.578 

1:14.185 

3rd Last Tm 

46.354 

1:00.011 

1:14.185 

2nd Last Tm 

46.992 

50.340 

1:06.386 

Last Tm 

46.706 

49.546 

59.520 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:42:17 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:43:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

8 

5 

89 

Name 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.858 

3:35.507 

4:03.964 

4th Last Tm 

51.652 

51.360 

52.976 

3rd Last Tm 

51.510 

58.217 

51.378 

2nd Last Tm 

54.519 

50.901 

55.893 

Last Tm 

49.678 

50.918 

49.836 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

Comment 

false start + 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7.05.2016 16:42:26 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:50:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

2 

88 

7 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Ruve VESKI 

Alo HINTSER 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 120 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.537 

3:25.690 

3:27.987 

4.040 

4th Last Tm 

47.400 

48.179 

50.305 

3rd Last Tm 

46.935 

46.871 

48.204 

2nd Last Tm 

51.906 

49.274 

56.551 

Last Tm 

46.776 

57.659 

49.032 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:55:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

2 

3 

88 

7 

8 

11 

5 

89 

33 

4 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Ruve VESKI 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Rain LELLEP 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 

Total Tm 

3:16.537 
3:23.006 
3:25.690 
3:27.987 
3:31.858 
3:34.584 
3:35.507 
4:03.964 
3:27.351 

4.040 

Diff 

6.469 

9.153 

11.450 

15.321 

18.047 

18.970 

47.427 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:23.006] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.584] 

- 

- 

3  [3:27.351] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.858] 

- 

4  [3:35.507] 

4  [4:03.964] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:16.537] 

- 

4  [3:25.690] 

4  [3:27.987] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.040] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

2 

88 

7 

3 

89 

8 

4 

11 

5 

33 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Ruve VESKI 
Alo HINTSER 
Margo SOOMETS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:12.909 

3:12.841 

3:22.125 

2:27.612 

3:23.132 

2:35.315 

2:50.168 

3:49.357 

4.444 

3:23.761 

M1.  

45 

50 

42 

37 

40 

37 

37 

38 

37 

39 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.938 

3:15.624 

3:24.818 

1:37.033 

3:31.031 

4:10.402 

3:20.775 

5:53.447 

3:33.511 

1:46.991 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

35 

39 

37 

42 

36 

38 

35 

M3. Total Tm 

3:16.537 

3:25.690 

3:27.987 

3:23.006 

4:03.964 

3:31.858 

4.040 

3:34.584 

3:35.507 

3:27.351 

M3.  

50 

42 

40 

45 

36 

39 

34 

38 

37 

35 

Total points 

145 

137 

122 

117 

115 

113 

113 

112 

112 

109 

Championship Points 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

2 

4 

89 

7 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Alo HINTSER 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:48.185 

4:51.298 

5:01.530 

5:02.278 

5:26.420 

4th Last Tm 

50.729 

46.471 

48.128 

48.145 

49.761 

3rd Last Tm 

46.113 

50.784 

49.226 

56.201 

50.631 

2nd Last Tm 

47.362 

47.274 

54.317 

48.595 

56.621 

Last Tm 

47.156 

50.845 

48.427 

48.539 

58.480 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

5 

Joker 

3 

4 

5 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:07:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

3 

33 

11 

8 

88 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Simo VIILAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Ruve VESKI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 120 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:43.708 

5:08.335 

5:12.619 

5:14.275 

3.989 

4th Last Tm 

45.719 

48.551 

49.836 

49.487 

3rd Last Tm 

50.901 

48.479 

48.605 

50.715 

2nd Last Tm 

46.029 

50.085 

50.254 

55.017 

Last Tm 

46.283 

49.229 

51.370 

54.231 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

4 

3 

1 

Joker 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:15:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

2 

33 

89 

3 

11 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

SK Villu 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Total Tm 

4:47.741 

5:00.308 

5:03.811 

2:45.104 

5.254 

4th Last Tm 

46.858 

52.978 

48.688 

3rd Last Tm 

45.822 

48.426 

48.663 

58.028 

2nd Last Tm 

51.203 

48.162 

55.481 

53.415 

Last Tm 

46.732 

48.428 

49.774 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

Joker 

5 

3 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:45 
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Pos 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

4 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps Total Tm 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Start Pos 

3 

Joker Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:56:31 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

7.05.2016 14:45 
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